Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Pye - (897114) - City of Norwich SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:12.58
5:17.53
5:18.80
5:19.40
5:21.57
5:22.80
5:25.80
5:27.69
5:32.47
5:34.08
6:01.81
6:16.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:27.69
5:22.80
5:25.80
5:12.58
5:19.40
5:18.80
5:17.53
5:21.57
5:32.47
5:34.08

6:01.81
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

568
542
535
532
522
516
502
493
472
465
366
325

WA Pts

493
516
502
568

535
542
522

472

366

Round

Round

F

Date

24/09/16
24/09/15
03/10/15
07/11/15
06/12/14
27/09/18
29/09/17
26/09/19
02/11/14
26/09/14
27/09/13
21/04/13

Date

26/09/19
27/09/18
29/09/17
24/09/16
07/11/15
03/10/15
24/09/15
06/12/14
02/11/14
26/09/14
27/09/13

Meet

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015
UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships
CoNSC Club Championships 2018

UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events
CONSC 2019 Club Championships

City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

City of Norwich SC Club Championships

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open

Meet

CONSC 2019 Club Championships

CoNSC Club Championships 2018

UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events
UEA City of Norwich Club Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015
UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships

City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

City of Norwich SC Club Championships

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships

Venue

Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Luton

Luton

Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Bletchley

Venue

Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Luton

Norwich
Norwich
Luton

Norwich
Norwich

Norwich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Club Swam Under

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
6:16.27 325 F 21/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Co Norwich 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



