Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Pye - (897114) - City of Norwich SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:12.58	568	F	24/09/16	UEA City of Norwich Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
5:17.53	542	F	24/09/15	UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
5:18.80	535	F	03/10/15	UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015	Norwich	Co Norwich	2
5:19.40	532	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
5:21.57	522	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
5:22.80	516	F	27/09/18	CoNSC Club Championships 2018	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
5:25.80	502	F	29/09/17	UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
5:27.69	493	F	26/09/19	CONSC 2019 Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
5:32.47	472	F	02/11/14	City of Norwich Big Bang Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	2
5:34.08	465	F	26/09/14	City of Norwich SC Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
6:01.81	366	F	27/09/13	UEA City of Norwich Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
6:16.27	325	F	21/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Co Norwich	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:27.69	493	F	26/09/19	CONSC 2019 Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
5:22.80	516	F	27/09/18	CoNSC Club Championships 2018	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
5:25.80	502	F	29/09/17	UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
5:12.58	568	F	24/09/16	UEA City of Norwich Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
5:19.40	532	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
5:18.80	535	F	03/10/15	UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015	Norwich	Co Norwich	2
5:17.53	542	F	24/09/15	UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
5:21.57	522	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
5:32.47	472	F	02/11/14	City of Norwich Big Bang Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	2
5:34.08	465	F	26/09/14	City of Norwich SC Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
6:01.81 opyright 2024	366 1	F	27/09/13	UEA City of Norwich Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich Powered By SPOR	4 TSYSTEM

Co Norwich

6:16.27 325 F 21/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open

Spring Open Bletchley

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS